ANAFIBJ Associazione Nazionale Allevatori della Razza Frisona, Bruna e Jersey Italiana

Number of subject : 100

Id

Name

Sire

CA000012283318 WESTCOAST PERSEUSPENMANSHIP

US003142181099 PEAK ALTALAWSON ROBSON

US003140986372 PEAK ALTADATELINE- HOTLINE

ET

US003140986351 PEAK

ALTAHOTHAND-ET

HOTLINE

CA000012857690 PINE-TREE-I PURSUIT IMAX

NLO00687231768 DELTA HARVESTER TYPARAGON

TVTLCF

US003135245758 ABS MANSUR-ET TL  AFTERBURNER

US003142332520 PINE-TREE ACURA-ET ACHIEVER

US003142352961 S-S-I PR RENEGADE-

US003134408219 DE-SU JEDI JEFRI

US003142181106 PEAK ALTALIAISON-

US003013614152 COOKIECUTTER

ET

13610

ET

HARPER-ET

JALTAOAK

JEDI

ROBSON

BALISTO

US003130915944 COOKIECUTTER LGNDLEGENDARY

HUSKY-ET

DE000122629481 GARIDO ET

CA000012532102 WESTCOAST

NLO00685695366 PEAK ALTAZAREK

BACARDIET TV TY TL
CA000012264628 BOLDI V GYMNAST

GYMNAST

AFTERBURNER

DOORSOPEN

TOPSHOT

US003138766709 AARDEMA ALTANIXIE ROBSON

ET

US003140616194 SANDY-VALLEY

US003141559814 DENOVO 14420

LICORICE-ET

PROFOUND-ET

CA000012718981 PROGENESIS

GUINNESS ET

CA000012371165 WESTCOAST

04/05/2022

YAMASKA TV TY TL

SUPERHERO

MATTERS

MAGNUS

AFTERBURNER

Mgs

DOORMAN
DELTA

MONTROSS

MONTROSS

PROFIT

BALISTO

JOSUPER
PROFIT

MILLINGTON

RODGERS

DELTA

EPIC

DRACO

PENLEY

MONTEREY

JABIR
RUBICON

YODER

KINGBOY

JEDI

SUPERSHOT

YODER

gPFT

4644
4518

4406

4398

4376

4324

4302
4262

4257

4239

4218

4207

4205

4201

4198

4184
4180

4171

4149

4139

4136

4135

IES
€

1201

1180

769

849

1134

966

986

1214

945

999

999

882

1064

924

851

865

1049

984

958

920

942

913

ICS-PR €

1349

1170

768

826

1064

666

996

1025

791

1161

917

794

1106

851

824

813

939

797

1067

1053

755

564

Foreign Proven Bulls - gPFT

Kg
Milk

1146

-147

2062

2024

1516

590

2228
1544

1204

1451

1147

736

2185

1549

1228

1762
1326

107

912

1385

2076

374

%
Fat

0,33

Kg Fat

81

106

112

111
105

100

Data updated to : 04-01-2022

%

Kg Pr

Kcas

SCE

110

109

106

108

106

102

100

101

104

101

106

105

106

104

103

104

111

100

112

100

106

115

115

108

113

117

104

112

106

113

111

110

108

112

110

110

110

112

117

117

104

108

112

112

104

107

116

110

105

118

110

110

111

105

119

109

104

109

117

111

112

112

109

108

SCS

110

103

110

107

104

103

110

100

101

108

104

105

109

110

106

109

104

102

107

113

102

101

Fert

110

110

106

101

101

105

105

111

104

101

109

101

104

102

102

107

107

104

101

102

Bcs

101

102

2,01

0,01

1,13

1,27

-0,51

2,68

2,66

0,87

0,27

3,03

Al Center

SEMEX ITALIA SRL
ALTA ITALIA - MI

ALTA ITALIA - MI
ALTA ITALIA - MI

SEMEX ITALIA SRL

ABC GENETIX

ABS ITALIA-CR
ABS ITALIA-CR

COSAPAM-MI
COSAPAM-MI
ALTA ITALIA - MI
ABS ITALIA-CR
COSAPAM-MI

GPLUS - BG

SEMEX ITALIA SRL

SEMEX ITALIA SRL
ALTA ITALIA - MI

ALTA ITALIA - MI
SEMEX ITALIA SRL
ABS ITALIA-CR
SEMEX ITALIA SRL

SEMEX ITALIA SRL
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Number of subject : 100

Id Name

US003129038181 TRIPLECROWN JW
MATTERS ET

US003132352752 ST GEN R-HAZE
RAPID-ET

CA000012371147 WESTCOAST
GUARANTEE

US003142181416 PEAK ALTAABBA ET
US003142332722 PINE-TREE CW
LEGACY-ET

CA000012773216 SILVERRIDGE V
TIMBERLAKE

CA000012130518 WESTCOAST
WINDMILL

US003141559498 DE-SU FRAZZ TAHITI
14104-ET

CA000012648593 PROGENESIS HAWAI
RFTVTYTL

CA000012687225 VOGUE LETSGO
CA000012948909 PROGENESIS
PYRAMID

US003014562298 SANDY-V.
ALTAPACKARD CF TV
TL

US003141559636 DENOVO 14242
KOKOMO-ET

DE001501387474 SEMINO ET

DE000539063887 WILDER HERMES-ET

US003147223513 S-S-I DELROY
BIGGELO-ET

US003142490309 MR T-SPRUCE FRAZZ
LIONEL-ET

US003141494328 ABS OUTBACK-ET

CA000012719111 PROGENESIS MOOSE
ET

Sire

OCTOBERFEST

HAZE

BOASTFUL

BLOWTORCH

FRAZZLED

IMAX

SUPERSHOT

FRAZZLED

APPRENTICE

APPLICABLE

GUARANTEE

SUPERSTAR

BLOWTORCH

SILVER

SUPERHERO

DELROY

FRAZZLED

SPECTRE

EUGENIO

DE000666869564 PINTERAULT ET PF CF PENLEY

TVTLTY

04/05/2022
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Mgs

MOONRAY

RUBICON

TANGO

RUBICON

YODER

SUPERSHOT

DOORMAN

DELTA

SILVER

POWERBALL P

RUBICON

KINGBOY

DELTA

BALISTO
MODENA

TOPGUN

MONTROSS

TROY

PROFIT

BALISTO

gPFT

4127

4120

4105

4103

4090

4065

4061

4059

4054

4050

4047

4047

4045

4041
4035

4032

4031

4031

4029

4027

IES

997

910

964

1013

1044

1005

865

1000

996

742

970

719

932

819

784

953

894

1101

874

911

ICS-PR €

907

768

1078

956

985

771

1077

887

1010

786

884

788

889

536

839

764

558

1108

776

873

Foreign Proven Bulls - gPFT

Kg
Milk
1896
1322

651

1539

850

2254

1539

2131

1218

726

310

1476

1085
1172

1074

2911

1354

534

972

%
Fat

0,19

Kg Fat

97

108

139

Data updated to : 04-01-2022

%

Kg Pr

Kcas

SCE

111

108

104

113

104

107

105

105

110

100

107

100

105

100

103

108

100

114

101

108

114

115

112

114

103

113

118

111

111

111

112

108

111

105

110

114

101

120

111

106

110

112

112

115

118

116

108

113

117

110

113

104

113

109

107

112

108

114

112

107

SCS

107

113

106

113

102

114

101

109

110

103

113

107

103

110

106

102

105

100

112

Fert

105

104

109

109

108

101

101

105

109

104

112

105

109

104

100

106

111

103

100

101

Udder

0,17

2,14

1,79

0,43

3,49

0,97

1,42

-0,07

0,44

1,81

0,47

0,69

-1,69

2,50
1,15

-0,07

-2,42

Al Center

SEMEX ITALIA SRL
TAG/DYNAMIC GEN
SEMEX ITALIA SRL

ALTA ITALIA - MI

COSAPAM-MI
SEMEX ITALIA SRL
SEMEX ITALIA SRL
COSAPAM-MI
SEMEX ITALIA SRL

INTERMIZOO - PD

SEMEX ITALIA SRL

ALTA ITALIA - MI

ABS ITALIA-CR

GPLUS - BG
STG ITALIA

COSAPAM-MI
COSAPAM-MI

ABS ITALIA-CR

SEMEX ITALIA SRL

GPLUS - BG
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Number of subject : 100

Id Name Sire

CA000109859821 LACTOMONT ZORRO JEDI
PCCDTYTVTL

US003138948163 AURORA SUPERFLY
SUPERTRAMP CF TV
TLTY
US000072128125 EDG RUBICON ET MOGUL
US003133120549 S-S-1 BG FRZZLD FRAZZLED
RIVETING-ET
US003140986599 WESTCOAST HARMONY
AROMAS-ET
US003141494407 ABS ZEBEDEE-ET SPECTRE
US003129128855 PEAK HOTLINE ET HOTROD
US000073316308 WEIGELINE JACEY ~ JACEY

TABASCO
US003133064316 ENDCO SUPREME ET CASHFLOW
US003142934708 OCD HELIX ALPHABETHELIX
US003138498788 PEAK ALTASTARJACK JEDI

ET

CA000012529214 PROGENESIS AFTERBURNER

DEFINITETVTY TL

US003126779955 PEAK ALTAPAINTER  DAVINCI
ETTVTLTY

US003014562337 SANDY-VALLEY BANDARES
FEDORA PF CF TL
DE000539843407 WILDER MARK RF APPRENTICE
US003139733266 PEAK ALTAGOPRO  HELIX
US003143160100 PEAK AMPLUS ET LYLAS
US003141559471 DE-SU 14077 BURLEY
TORONTO-ET
US003134652407 BLUMENFELD JEDI  JEDI
RESOLVE
US003137878481 BOMAZ SKYWALKER- JEDI
ET
NLO00685695296 KOEPON TOSCO TOPSHOT
US000072851652 DE-SU BATTLECRY  BALISTO

04/05/2022

ANAFIBJ Associazione Nazionale Allevatori della Razza Frisona, Bruna e Jersey Italiana

Mgs Rk

OVERTIME 99

BOMBERO 99

ROBUST 99

PROFIT 99

MONTEREY 99

DELTA 99
MOGUL 99
BOOKEM 99
PLATINUM 99
YODER 99

MONTEREY 99

DELTA 99

NUMERO UNO | 99

KINGBOY 99

SUPERSHOT 99

MONTROSS 99

MONTEREY 99

RUBICON 99

DAY 98

CABRIOLET 98

RUBICON 98

NUMERO UNO | 98

gPFT

4027

4020

4006

3999

3998

3993
3992

3990

3984
3984

3983

3978

3975

3974

3972
3964
3964

3955

3954

3954

3954

3949

IES

822

920

986

986

851

863

560

876

804

884

855

844

951

957

968

898

900

886

860

897

1062

789

ICS-PR €

891

1022

779

924

702

663

344

810

761

687

824

791

855

1117

873

804

828

839

825

760

869

850

Foreign Proven Bulls - gPFT

Kg
Milk
708

1467

1096

743

1942

1269
1222

2224

954
2183

1008

961

600

741

1648
2673
1182

1445

1058

1316

1070

948

%
Fat

0,09

Kg Fat

38

78

116

102

103

106

Data updated to : 04-01-2022

%
Pr

0,26

Kg Pr

Kcas

SCE

107

101

105

100

100

102

106

104

101

108

107

101

106

102

108

103

105

104

106

111

112

105

109

117

116

109

112

106

113

112

105

110

117

116

120

114

113

112

117

110

119

116

108

110

112

112

119

108

109

102

108

112

112

108

113

114

115

111

111

110

113

108

115

111

SCS

109

109

104

111

102

105

101

103

113

101

102

112

104

112

104

103

105

108

108

102

116

Fert

107

101

108

102

101

101

102

100

108

106

109

105

108

109

105

104

102

Udder

1,93

0,99

1,09

1,53

0,97
2,86

-0,57

F&L

0,79

-1,27

3,88

-0,89

-0,31

0,89
5,03

2,31

0,59

-0,14

2,08

-1,14

-1,39

0,55

2,28

2,12

Al Center
TAG/DYNAMIC GEN

COSAPAM-MI

STG ITALIA

COSAPAM-MI
SEMEX ITALIA SRL

ABS ITALIA-CR
NOVAGEN S.R.L.

NOVAGEN S.R.L.

INTERMIZOO - PD
COSAPAM-MI

ALTA ITALIA - MI
SEMEX ITALIA SRL
ALTA ITALIA - MI
COSAPAM-MI

SEMEX ITALIA SRL
ALTA ITALIA - MI
NOVAGEN S.R.L.

ABS ITALIA-CR
COSAPAM-MI
ABS ITALIA-CR

GPLUS - BG

ABS ITALIA-CR
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Number of subject : 100

Id Name Sire

US003126779968 PEAK ALTATUSCAN  DAVINCI
ETTVTLTY

DE000360324663 GYWER RDC ET GYMNAST

US000074024960 PINE-TREE VERONA SPRING
ET

US003132350880 FARNEAR-TJR-BH MEGA-STAR
TORQUE-ET

US003128977835 MR SEAGULL-BAY  SPRING
MALDEVES-ET

US000073953444 BOMAZ SUPERSHOT

ALTATOPSHOT ET

UK915004533587 CARNHILL OVERTIME APPLEJAX
ET

US003123611258 MR DRACO BATTLE DRACO
67469 ET TV TL

US003128557570 ABS MEDLEY YODER

CA000012648431 PROGENESIS CRACKSHOT
BERMUDA

DE000360044875 WENDLAND CHARLEY
HOLTEINS CHARKING
ET

US003142352977 S-S-I PR CHARLEY CHARLEY
DEREK-ET

US003014561903 SANDY-VALLEY FLAME
AFTERBURNER ET

DK003345101982 ANDERSTRUP KERRIGAN
KENSINGTON

US003145229960 PEAK ALTAMORRIS ~ DUKE
ET

DK000000258184 VH BALISTO BROOK  BALISTO

US000055618778 GLEN-D-HAVEN JEROD
ALTAHOTROD

US003136714678 WELCOME JEDISTAR JEDI
CFTVTLTY

CA000012529310 PROGENESIS JEDI
PADAWAN

US003132826286 TIGER-LILY SSHOT ~ SUPERSHOT

OXFORD-ET TL

04/05/2022
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Mgs

NUMERO UNO

LOBACH

SUPERSIRE

DELTA

MOONRAY

EMBASSY

MCCUTCHEN

MOGUL

BALISTO

MONTROSS

MISSOURI

ALTA1STCLASS

MOGUL

COMMANDER

RUBICON

DENIM 646

I0TA

RACER

ENFORCER

MOGUL

98

98

98

98

gPFT

3945

3944

3943

3942

3942

3942

3939

3934

3932

3931

3925

3925

3922

3921

3917

3916

3915

3914

3913

3911

IES

669

792

913

778

946

1014

835

795

1080

1017

906

1011

827

807

863

789

638

808

970

ICS-PR €

520

645

679

651

712

932

866

617

941

810

924

1152

802

715

720

806

391

848

860

1049

Foreign Proven Bulls - gPFT

Kg
Milk
1134

1566

850

765

1598

1620

750

1098

1570

1605

1400

618

432

1072

1287

2051

1389

1408

1147

%
Fat

0,31

0,30

0,24

-0,05

0,09

Kg Fat

Data updated to : 04-01-2022

%

Kg Pr

Kcas

SCE

105

111

102

105

109

102

102

101

109

106

109

106

100

106

109

103

101

103

107

104

102

109

112

117

115

110

110

111

112

108

117

109

109

115

111

102

111

113

115

104

109

109

110

105

111

109

112

114

116

115

118

109

109

112

106

105

108

110

114

SCS

108

109

101

108

103

111

103

104

103

113

111

110

106

107

112

101

105

105

110

Fert

104

109

101

105

101

105

107

103

105

106

108

107

103

104

100

109

108

105

Bcs

103

100

100

104

104

105

104

105

102

Udder

1,99

1,44

0,95

2,07

0,47

2,07

-0,52

0,86

1,06

F&L

0,34

2,28

-0,36

2,52

0,69

-0,81

2,66

-0,47

1,45

0,84

0,25

-0,37

0,35

0,93

Al Center
ALTA ITALIA - MI

SPERMEX ITALIA

ABS ITALIA-CR
TAG/DYNAMIC GEN
ABS ITALIA-CR
ALTA ITALIA - MI
STG ITALIA

STG ITALIA

ABS ITALIA-CR

SEMEX ITALIA SRL

GPLUS - BG

COSAPAM-MI
SEMEX ITALIA SRL
GPLUS - BG

ALTA ITALIA - MI

GENESI PROJECT

ALTA ITALIA - MI
SPERMEX ITALIA
SEMEX ITALIA SRL

COSAPAM-MI
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Number of subject : 100

Id Name Sire

DK000000259816 VH ANDERSTRUP CHARLEY
CHARLEY CASSIDY
CA000012302901 PROGENESIS DOORSOPEN

OUTLAST ET
US003128557458 ABS MOONGLOW-ET SUPERSHOT

US003137164163 REGAN-DANHOF MODESTY

GAMECHANGER-ET

US003141494296 ABS CRIMSON-ET SPECTRE

NLO00872871665 RIETHIL CHARLEY
SUMMERLAKE ET

US003124720459 SEAGULL-BAY-MJ SUPERSHOT

APPLEJAX-ET TL

US003142181434 PEAK JEDI
ALTAMILESTONE ET

US003132352999 ST GEN R-AGRO AGRONAUT

ESQUIRE-ET

US003138310311 REDROCK-V. KLUTCH JEDI

US003132117304 PINE-TREE GATED  GATEDANCER
HYDRO-ET

US003140616169 SANDY-VALLEY SUPERHERO
CHALLENGER

US003140986357 PEAK LANGLEY ET HOTLINE
US003128557418 ABS MAYDAY-ET TL  [TAILOR

US003145398965 BGP YOLO-ET BANDARES

US003145229768 PEAK ALTASTAFFORD CHARLEY
ET

04/05/2022
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Mgs

COMMANDER

BALISTO

JEDI

RUBICON

BALISTO

NUMERO UNO

SILVER

POWERBALL P

KINGBOY

TANGO

SILVER

DELTA
BALISTO

MERIDIAN

SPRING

98

98

98

gPFT

3909

3909

3908

3906

3905

3905

3904

3904

3903

3903

3902

3901

3895
3893

3893

3891

IES

969

783

995

957

1008

950

839

748

773

800

662

828

738

745

862

993

ICS-PR €

1094

788

886

808

873

884

827

619

725

947

502

703

356

648

688

901

Foreign Proven Bulls - gPFT

Kg
Milk
1430

1209

1968

1511

1437

1238

988

1270

1039

912

636

827

1633
534

873

1877

%
Fat

-0,01

Kg Fat

58

114

100

Data updated to : 04-01-2022

%
Pr

0,14

Kg Pr

Kcas

SCE

111

103

107

109

105

109

100

101

100

106

114

105

112

103

106

116

113

118

118

118

112

110

112

111

117

104

113

108

110

108

115

113

112

110

112

113

109

108

109

111

111

104

110

106

108

113

112

SCS

110

113

102

102

103

112

108

105

106

109

104

105

108

104

102

Fert

104

102

104

102

100

110

101

106

108

103

107

102

104

100

Type

-0,09

Udder

0,06

2,44

-0,26

1,56

-0,33

-0,26

F&L

-0,32

0,26

0,19

2,09

-0,02

0,50

-2,04

0,63

-0,59

Al Center

GENESI PROJECT

SEMEX ITALIA SRL

ABS ITALIA-CR

NOVAGEN S.R.L.

ABS ITALIA-CR

COSAPAM-MI

ABS ITALIA-CR

ALTA ITALIA - MI

STG ITALIA

TAG/DYNAMIC GEN

NOVAGEN S.R.L.

SEMEX ITALIA SRL

NOVAGEN S.R.L.
ABS ITALIA-CR

INTERMIZOO/GPLU
S

ALTA ITALIA - MI

Pag.5/5



